
::RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY:: HOJAI :: ASSAM:: 

SCHEDULE: 

The classes for the academic session 2024-25 of Rabindranath Tagore University will state as 
per the following schedule. All students are asked to attend the class regularly 

Semester 

UG 1t Sem 

UG 3 sem 
UG 5h Sem 
PG 3° Sem 

NOT ICE 

UG 1°t Sem, 3° sem & 5n Sem 

Date: 31-07-2024 

Shift 

Day shift 
Day shift 
Day shift 

Day shift 

Morning Shift 

Date of commencement of 

classes 

05-08-2024 

06-08-2024 

07-08-2024 

08-08-2024 

09-08-2024 

It is worthwhile to mention here that minimum 75% class attendance is compulsory, failing 
which students will not be allowed to appear in the Examinations and Fee Waiver scheme 

will not be applicable for admission in future. 

(T. C\Kalita) 
Registrar i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University. 
Hojai, Assam 

Registrar i/c 
Rabindranath Tagore University 

Hojai (Assam) 
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