

:: RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY:: HOJAI :: ASSAM::

NOTICE

Date: 31-07-2024

The classes for the academic session 2024-25 of Rabindranath Tagore University will state as per the following schedule. All students are asked to attend the class regularly

SCHEDULE:

Semester	Shift	Date of commencement of classes
UG 1 st Sem	Day shift	05-08-2024
UG 3 rd sem	Day shift	06-08-2024
UG 5 th Sem	Day shift	07-08-2024
PG 3 rd Sem	Day shift	08-08-2024
UG 1 st Sem, 3 rd sem & 5 th Sem	Morning Shift	09-08-2024

It is worthwhile to mention here that minimum 75% class attendance is compulsory, failing which students will not be allowed to appear in the Examinations and Fee Waiver scheme will not be applicable for admission in future.

(T. C. Kalita) Registrar i/c

Rabindranath Tagore University.

Hojai, Assam Registrar i/c Rabindranath Tagore University Hojai (Assam)